
                                  

 

 

 
Term Dates 2025 -2026 

 

Autumn Term 2025 
• Term starts: Monday 1st September 2025 (Teacher training days 1st, 

2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th of September) 
• Half term holiday: Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2025 
• Term ends: Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring Term 2026 
• Term starts: Monday 5th January 2026 
• Half term holiday: Monday 23rd February to Friday 27th February 

2026 
• Term ends: Thursday 2nd April 2026 
• Easter Public Holidays: Good Friday 1st April and Easter Monday 6th 

April 2026 

Summer Term 2026 
• Term starts: Monday 20th April 2026 
• May day bank holiday: Monday 4th May 2026 
• Spring bank holiday: Monday 25th May 2026 
• Half term holiday: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 
• Term ends: Tuesday 21st July 2026 

 
 
 
 



                                  

 

 *Staff will have 5 INSET days (purple) 2 of these days will be twilight CPD sessions set throughout the year. 


